
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 OCTOBER, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BACKBONE Kasey Chambers1 MGM KC013CD
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11

NEW
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1

18

DEATH TO ART

THE FIRST TIME

50 YEARS - THE BEST OF

I LIKE YOU A LOT GETTING OLDER

THE VERY BEST

HIGH

GONE TRUCKIN'

ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK

CURRENTS

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

MAGIC MOUNTAIN (1996—2022)

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

WILD GOD

CHAPTER 1: SINGLES COLLECTION

THE SECOND ACT

LET THE OCEAN TAKE ME (REDUX)

SUNDAY SADNESS

TISM

The Kid Laroi

Cold Chisel

Hard-Ons

INXS

Keith Urban

Slim Dusty

Lime Cordiale

Tame Impala

The Kid Laroi

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

Ceres

Troye Sivan

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Peach PRC

Missy Higgins

The Amity Affliction

Amy Shark

MGM

COL/SME

CC/UMA

CHEER

PET/UMA

CAP/EMI

GAWD/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

MUSH

ORCH

EMI

PIAS/INE

UNI/UMA

ELEV/EMI

PNR/ORCH

SME
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<P>2

<P>2
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1

1

5

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

14

1

1

17

1

1

1

1

47

8

1

594

3

1

5

210

220

43

295

1

52

6

1

5

2

9

GBG0044

G010005187425Q

CCC004

CRT231

5335934

6581587

5861876

CHG036

4730676

G0100044183579

ABCK0014CD

9341004113107

198391664571

5582655

BS023CD

5098942

ELEVENCD167

PNE4182

19802810432
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