

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 14 OCTOBER, 2024

тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BACKBONE	Kasey Chambers		MGM	KC013CD
2	NEW	1	2	DEATH TO ART	TISM		MGM	GBG0044
3	3	47	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi		COL/SME	G010005187425Q
4	5	8	1	50 YEARS - THE BEST OF	Cold Chisel		CC/UMA	CCC004
5	NEW	1	5	I LIKE YOU A LOT GETTING OLDER	Hard-Ons		CHEER	CRT231
6	8	594	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	6	3	1	HIGH	Keith Urban		CAP/EMI	6581587
8	NEW	1	8	GONE TRUCKIN'	Slim Dusty		GAWD/UMA	5861876
9	R/E	5	1	ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK	Lime Cordiale		CHUGG/MGM	CHG036
10	9	210	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
11	14	220	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
12	13	43	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles		ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
13	12	295	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Vance Joy	<p>2</p>	MUSH	9341004113107
14	NEW	1	14	MAGIC MOUNTAIN (1996—2022)	Ceres		ORCH	198391664571
15	16	52	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan		EMI	5582655
16	11	6	1	WILD GOD	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		PIAS/INE	BS023CD
17	NEW	1	17	CHAPTER 1: SINGLES COLLECTION	Peach PRC		UNI/UMA	5098942
18	10	5	1	THE SECOND ACT	Missy Higgins		ELEV/EMI	ELEVENCD167
19	1	2	1	LET THE OCEAN TAKE ME (REDUX)	The Amity Affliction		PNR/ORCH	PNE4182
20	18	9	1	SUNDAY SADNESS	Amy Shark		SME	19802810432